
Kleines Einsteigerturnier

Berlin, 23.09.2012

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Malik Yalcin TRV Berlin
SS 6:0

52
SS 15:5

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  1  4  21 1

2 Philipp Kluge RC Cottbus
2:20

01 Fr
1:05

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Jonas Janke SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
Fr

2:55

01
SS 9:2

52
 1  5  1  0  0  1  14 2
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